KADEX: K710

PREMIUM TOOLS

K4710 Jao uS5LS S i) 10 198 9w 405 S, lxiti] duiait

<4 KADEXTOOLS @& WWW.KADEXTOOLS.COM KADEXTOOLS



KADEX

PREMIUM TOOLS ITEM NO.

SCREW:M6*30 GB70-8.8

K4710

WASHER: ¢ 8

WASHER:6MM GB93-8.8

SCREW:M8*20

CYLINDER HEAD THREAD:3/8*3/8

WASHER: ¢ 8

ELBOW :BRASS

CAPACITOR:CBB60 450V/25UF

OIL SEAL

BEARING: 6203-ZRS

VALVE PLATE

ROTOR: ¢ 135*% ¢ 68

VALVE PLATE SCREW

BEARING: 6202-ZRS

WASHER 4MM

STATOR&WIRING

oo IN|JOoojnn]h~hWIN |-

WASHER 4MM

BRACKET

VALVE PLATE

FAN

VALVE PLATE

SCREW :M5%*80

VALVE POSITION PIN: € 3*6.5

WASHER

VALVE POSITION PIN: 57*20*0.27

WASHER:202

PISTON ¢ 42%*21

JUMP RING

UPPER GASKET: € 75.5*% C 48*1.

GAUGE: Y50 0~115PSi

CYLINDER: ¢ 42*58.5

SCREW :M5%*12

LOWER GASKER: ¢ 53.5*064*1.0

SCREW:M5*12

PISTON RING: ¢ 42AIR RING

MOTOR COVER:PLASTIC

PISTON RING: ¢ 420IL RING

TWO WAY CONNECTOR

PISTON PIN: ¢ 12*34

SAFETY VALVE

JUMP RING

JAPAN COUPLING

CONNECTING ROD: ¢ 12* ¢ 20-70

COPPER TUBE

CRANKSHAFT: ¢ 20*16

TUBE SCREW

SCREW:M6*10 GB70-8.8

TUBE SEAL

OIL BREATHOR:M*1.5

TUBE SCREW

SCREW:M5*14

COPPER TUBE

OIL SIGHT

PLUG: 1.5mm2-1.5M

OILS SIGHT WASHER

TANK:8L ¢ 160*360

CRANKCASE FRONT COVER

HANDLE COVER: ¢ 20

OIL SEAL

NON-RETURN VALV

CRANKCASE

SCREW

4 KADEXTOOLS

SCREW

@& WWW.KADEXTOOLS.COM

WASHER

KADEXTOOLS



KADEX K4710

PREMIUM TOOLS

FOOT PAD

WASHER

SCREW

TANK FOOT

WATER DRAIN VALVE

AIR FILTER

PRESSURE SWITCH
PRESSURE SWITCH COVER

4 KADEXTOOLS & WWW.KADEXTOOLS.COM KADEXTOOLS




